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
& 2 half BA, 3 LA, formal dining. Hardwoods & tile, new roof, paint, upstairs 
AC. 2 lots on cul-de-sac ..........................................REDUCED to $569,000 

1919 Glynnwood Dr | Donna Barclay-Burman | 918-440-3000 | Custom 
built, 1 owner, dbl lot, in-ground pool. New carpet/paint downstairs, 
some new carpet upstairs. 5-6 BR, 6.5 BA, Game room upstairs w/ bar 
area ..................................................................REDUCED to $350,000 

2625 Regency Rd | Barclay-Burman| | ......................................$300,000 

636 Oakridge Dr | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | Enjoy the grandeur! 5 
BR, 3.5 BA home in Woodland view. Tall ceiling, spacious windows & 3 
LA ....................................................................REDUCED to $269,900 

1200 S Johnstone Ave | Donna Barclay-Burman | 918-440-3000 | 3 story 
w/ basement on corner lot. Garage apt above 2-car det garage. HW floors, 
remodeled kit. Sunroom w/ window air & parlor. Circle drive w/ porte 
cochere to lg concrete drive ..................................REDUCED to $269,900 

395131 2900 Rd, Ochelata | Pierce ............................................$260,000 

397620 W 1300 Rd, Dewey | Lynch ............................................$259,000 

2938 SE Versailles Pl | Barclay-Burman ....................................$250,000 

5718 Nottingham Pl | Kevin Lynch | 918-214-3700 | Split floor plan w/ 
bonus room up. Office could be 4th BR, Pullman bath. Master suite has 
lg bath, garden tub, separate shower & dbl sinks. Granite c-tops 
throughout. Front & back sprinkler sys & lg flat backyard. Some new int 
paint ..................................................................REDUCED to $229,000 

3009 Lincoln Rd | Lynch ..............................................................$219,900 

2701 Cherokee Hills Dr | Garretson ..........................................$210,000 

2812 Sheridan Rd | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | 3 BR, 3.5 BA, formal 
dining. Abundance of kit cabinets & work space. 3 LA, 2 FP - gas log & 
wood. Enclosed sunroom. Lg brick patio. Storage bldg, picket & vinyl 
fence ....................................................................................$204,000

1651 Cherokee Pl | Reilly ....................................................$199,000 

1101 SE Dewey Ave | Barclay-Burman ................................$194,500 

4904 Fairview Rd | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | 4 BR, 2.5 BA, approx 
2069 sq ft. Main floor master ste + guest BR. 2 BR & 1 BA up. Rec room 
over GA. Oversized back yard w/ covered patio, storage shed. Storm 
cellar under patio. Updated carper downstairs ......................$193,750 

208 Sally Ln, Dewey | Kevin Lynch | 918-214-3700 | 4 BR, 3 BA home. 
Lg LA w/ vaulted ceiling & fp. New BA tile & int paint. Newer A/C 
& hot water tank. Flooring allowance for 1 BR. Extra parking for 
RV or boat ............................................................................$180,000 

1800 Rolling Hills Dr | Lee Ann Pierce | 918-397-0700 | Quality updates & 
trendy decor. Roof 2018. Jim’s Custom Kitchens remodel w/ granite c-tops, 
2 pantries, open to den & bkfst nook. Diagonal bamboo floors. Corner lot, 
side-entry driveway for curb appeal. ......................REDUCED to $175,000 

1059 Rolling Meadows Ct | Senn ........................................$159,900 

315 Ridgecrest Ct | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | 3 BR, 2 BA, tall ceil-
ings, FP. Breakfast nook & formal DR. Good storage! Deck overlooks 
spacious back yard. ..............................................................$157,000 

1420 Mountain Rd | Pierce....................................................$154,900 

5316 Richmond Dr | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | 3 BR, 2 BA, roomy kit w/ 
lots of counter space & bkfst bar. Corner gas FP & pan ceilings in LR, updat-
ed carpet in BRs. Master BA w/ dbl sinks, jetted tub/shower combo & walk-
in closet. Privacy fenced back yard. In Southern Hills. ..................$152,000 

555 Crestland Dr | Kevin Lynch | 918-214-3700 | Mid-Century Modern 
Atomic Ranch. DBE Design, Derry Ebert. 2/3 BR, 2 LA. New in 2018: Resided 
& repainted, remodeled man cave/office, formal dining, remodeled kit, light 
fixtures & can lights, paint & carpet, landscaping, front door. ......$149,900 

1600 Whitney Pl | Barclay-Burman ......................................$147,500 

5817 Park Ln | Lynch ............................................................$145,000 

5630 Douglas Ln | Fugate ....................................................$145,000 

1248 Willow Creek Dr | Fugate ............................................$145,000 

720 N Spruce Ave | Barclay-Burman ..................................$137,500 

1913 Stonehenge Dr | Barclay-Burman ..................................$134,900 

212 Turkey Creek Rd |  Johnson ..........................................$129,000 

1915 CR 4860, Pawhuska | Pierce ......................................$125,000 

1437 S Johnstone Ave | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | 3 BR, 1.5 BA on 
corner lot. Newly painted ext. LR & office w/ bookshelves & natural light. 
Formal dining. HW & tile flooring. Partial unfinished basement. 2 CG. 
Back yard w/ picket fencing ..................................................$124,750 

Results
1809 SE Washington Blvd. (Hwy 75) 

www.homeresultsforyou.com • (918) 335-3833 
Nobody Sells More Real Estate than RE/MAX!

Search  
Listings 

Scan QR Code 
with Your  

Smart Phone

1413 SE May Lane ......................$91,000
Brick home in Ranch Heights School District fea-
tures 2 living areas & sunroon. Large fenced back-
yard, 3 BR, 2 BA & fireplace.

Call/Text Erica Garretson • 918-331-7050 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

NEW LISTING

2701 Cherokee Hills Drive ..$210,000 
Corner lot w/ 3 patios & privacy front yard. New 
ext paint, carpet. Spa-like master bath, 2 LA, 2 FP, 
home office. Great room w/ cathedral ceiling. 
Saferoom in garage. Security & sprinkler systems.  
Tons of natural light & storage

208 Sally Lane, Dewey ..............$180,000 
Fabulous 4 BR, 3 BA home in Dewey! Lg living 
area w/ vaulted ceiling & fireplace. New BA tile & 
int paint. Newer A/C & hot water tank. Flooring 
allowance for 1 BR. Extra parking for RV or boat.

Call/Text Kevin Lynch • 918-214-3700 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

NEW LISTING

541 W 5th Street, Ramona ......$19,000 
The perfect project or investment home. The 
inside of this home is a blank slate & has been 
demoed down to the studs. Ext. upgrades in 
2018 include siding, roof & windows. Sold  
as-is.

Call/Text Erica Garretson • 918-331-7050 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

FEATURED

Call/Text Vickie Johnson • 918-440-2550 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

Full brick, 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 CG home near Wayside 
Elem. Lg family room w/ fireplace & wall of  
windows. Formal living room, open kit w/ dining 
area. Roof 2015, fascia boards & guttering 2017, 
some flooring 2016. Lg backyard.

3300 Wayside Drive ............$109,500 

FEATURED

Call/Text Janet Reilly • 918-440-5116 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

Priced to sell! 2-story home w/ 4 BR, bonus 
room & den in basement. Large fenced yard 
w/ deck. Needs some cosmetic work. Lots of 
potential for the price. 

1035 Renick Lane ................$119,500 

FEATURED

555 Crestland Drive ............$149,900
Mid-Century Modern Atomic Ranch. DBE Design, 
Derry Ebert. 2/3 BR, 2 LA. New in 2018: Resided & 
repainted, remodeled man cave/office, formal din-
ing, remodeled kit, light fixtures & can lights, paint 
& carpet, landscaping, front door.

Call/Text Kevin Lynch • 918-214-3700 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

NEW LISTING

1652 Hickory Avenue ............$58,500
Habitat for Humanity home built in 2010. Quality 
materials. Extra insulation. 3 BR, 2 BA, Master w/ 
private BA & walk-in closet. 2nd BR walk-in clos-
et. Lg living area. Open kit. Mature trees. 2 storage 
sheds. Carpet allowance front BR & master.

Call/Text Janat Jalili • 918-269-3123 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

FEATURED

Call/Text Erica Garretson • 918-331-7050 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

1919 Glynnwood Drive ........$350,000 
Incredible, custom built 1 owner home. Built on 
double lot w/ in ground pool! New carpet & paint 
downstairs. Some new carpet upstairs. 5-6 BR, 6 
full BA +1 half BA. Huge game room upstairs w/ 
walk-in bar area. Must see!
Call/Text Donna Barclay-Burman • 918-440-3000 

www.homeresultsforyou.com

FEATURED

400000 W 2500 Road ..........$225,000
30 acres M/L, pond, barn, electric & rural water 
available. Water well, mineral rights will pass w/ 
property if found to be available to pass. Burnt 
home on property. Seller will remove or give cred-
it to buyer to remove with acceptable offer.

Call/Text Janet Reilly • 918-440-5116 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

REDUCED

NEW LISTING

4338 SE Adams Boulevard ....$70,000
Near shopping & schools on East side. 
Driveway w/ turn around space. Brick home 
w/ original hardwoods, 2 LA, 4 BR. Lots of 
storage. Fenced backyard w/ shade tree & 
patio. Split BR plan & 2.5 BA.

Call/Text Roberta Palmer • 918-440-1537 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

Call/Text Donna Barclay-Burman • 918-440-3000 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

3 story w/ basement on corner lot. Garage 
apartment above 2-car detached garage. 
Hardwood floors, remodeled kitchen. Sunroom 
w/ window air & parlor. Circle drive plus porte 
cochere to large concrete drive.

1200 S Johnstone Avenue......$269,900 

FETATURED

REDUCED

4212 Brookline Drive ............$65,999 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1 CG. Wood laminate flooring. Eat-
in kit or dining combo w/ living room. Master 
BA has jetted tub & separate shower. Storage 
building & fenced back yard. Ranch style 
home ready for new owners.

Call/Text Liz Fugate • 918-397-0064 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

1651 Cherokee Place ..........$199,000
Great Downtown Home! 4 Bedrooms, 3 living 
areas, 1 multipurpose room. Large room can be 
used for storage, office, or playroom. Sunroom 
addition, Beautiful wood floors and newer wood 
windows. Attention paid to details.

Call/Text Janet Reilly • 918-440-5116 
www.homeresultsforyou.com
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FEATURED

5113 Harvard Drive................$73,000 
3 BR, 1.5 BA home w/ front LA that could be 
formal dining! Kitchen features eat-in space, 
dbl ovens & gas cook top. Half BA next to util-
ity room. Den area has fireplace w/ gas logs. 
Covered patio.

Call/Text Liz Fugate • 918-397-0064 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

FEATURED

2812 Sheridan Road ............$204,000 
3 BR, 3.5 BA, formal dining. Abundance of kit 
cabinets & work space. 3 LA. 2 FP - gas log & 
wood. Enclosed sunroom. Lg brick patio. 
Storage building, lovely picket & vinyl fence.

Call/Text Liz Fugate • 918-397-0064 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

Call/Text Roberta Palmer • 918-440-1537 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

CBP. Cute 3 BR, 1 BA w/ updated kitchen counter-
tops, newer roof & CH/A, replacement windows & 
2 car carport. Ask about rural loan.

404 S Seminole Avenue, Dewey ......$75,000 

$199,999 to 100,000 (cont.) $99,999 to 50,000 (cont.)

$99,999 to 50,000 Under 50,000

commercial listings

land/lots

1412 Grandview Rd | Fugate ......................................................$119,900 

1035 Renick Ln | Janet Reilly | 918-440-5116 | Priced to sell! 2 story 
home, 4 BR, bonus room & den in basement. Lg fenced yard w/ deck. 
Needs some cosmetic work. Lots of potential ..REDUCED to $119,500 

2006 Madison Pl | Pierce ..............................................................$115,900 

5226 Lynn Rd | Kevin Lynch | 918-214-3700 | Wonderful home locat-
ed in Ranch Heights School District. New roof prior to closing! 3 BR, 2 
BA, 2 CG. Oversized, fenced backyard. ..............REDUCED to $110,000 

1206 Willow Park Rd | Senn..................................................$110,000 

3300 Wayside D |  Vickie Johnson | 918-440-2550 | Full brick, 3 BR, 2 
BA, 2 CG near Wayside Elem. Lg family room w/ FP & wall of windows. 
Formal living room, open kit w/ dining area. Roof 2015, fascia boards & 
guttering 2017, some flooring 2016 ....................REDUCED to $109,500 

1942 S Dewey Ave | Lynch ....................................................$107,500 

4801 Hazel Rd | Pierce ..........................................................$105,000 

1724 Cherokee Place | Johnson ............................................$105,000

1413 SE May Ln  | Erica Garretson | 918-331-7050 | Brick home 
in Ranch Heights School District eatures 2 LA & sunroon. Large fenced 
backyard, 3 BR, 2 BA & fp...................................................$91,000 

2024 S Osage Ave | Lynch ......................................................$89,900 

4717 Dartmouth Dr | Fugate ..................................................$89,900 

721 S Shawnee Ave | Pierce ..................................................$89,000 

1611 S Santa Fe Ave | Janat Jalili | 918-269-3123 | Approx 3 acres in town 
w/ fresh paint, updated 2 BR, 1 BA home. Detached 1 CG. Newer roof & 
HVAC. Greenbelt w/ sm creek on east side of property. Depth of lot approx 
750 feet, width approx 178 feet ....................................................$80,000 

404 S Seminole Ave, Dewey | Palmer ....................................$16,500 

3920 S Santa Fe Pl | Sara King | 918-977-0541 | 2 BR, 2 BA home. Lg 
LA flows into dining & kit area. Master BA w/ walk-in shower. 2 CG w/ 
extra parking ..........................................................................$74,000 

5113 Harvard Dr | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | 3 BR, 1.5 BA, Kit fea-
tures eat-in space, dbl ovens & gas cook top. Half BA next to utility 
room. Den has FP w/ gas logs. Covered patio ..REDUCED to $73,000 

4338 SE Adams Blvd | Roberta Palmer | 918-440-1537 | Near 
shopping & schools on East side. Driveway w/ turn around space. Brick w/ 
original hardwoods, 2 LA, 4 BR. Storage. Fenced BY w/ patio. Split BR plan 
& 2.5 BA ..........................................................................$70,000 

415 N Santa Fe Ave | Reilly ....................................................$70,000 

405 S Seneca Ave | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | 4 BR, 1 BA w/ updated car-
pet, paint & windows. Remodeled full BA. Heat & air unit in 2018. Re-wired 
all except LR & front bedroom. Recent roof over back porch area. ....$70,000 

810 S Wyandotte Ave | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | Updated kit and baths! 
3 BR. Garage, workshop & shed. Bonus room. Updated water heater & elec-
trical panel HVAC 2018, roof April 2019 ..................REDUCED to $69,900 

4212 Brookline Dr | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | 3 BR, 2 BA, 1 CG. 
Wood laminate flooring. Eat-in kit or dining combo w/ living 
room. Master BA has jetted tub & separate shower. Storage bldg 
& fenced back yard. ..........................................REDUCED to $65,999 

2133 S Osage Ave | Lee Ann Pierce | 918-397-0700 | Full brick home w/ 
wood floors. Lots of space for the price. Formal dining, center kit overlooks 
enclosed back porch. Int utility room. Master w/ full private BA. Wood floors 
in BRs, LR & DR. 2 CG. Sold as is ..................................................$59,900 

220 N Choctaw St | Kevin Lynch | 918-214-3700 | 3 BR, 2 BA on cor-
ner lot. Mature shade trees. Newer int paint, newer carpet. Qualifies for 
100% financing w/ Rural Development ....................................$59,900 

1652 Hickory Ave | Janat Jalili | 918-269-3123 | Habitat for 
Humanity home built in 2010. Quality materials. Extra insulation. 3 BR, 
2 BA, Master w/ private BA & walk-in closet. 2nd BR walk-in closet. Lg 
living area. Open kit. Mature trees. 2 storage sheds. Carpet allowance 
for front BR & master. ..............................................................$58,500 

304 E 5th St, Wynona | Sara King | 918-977-0541 | 3 BR, 1 BA home 
on large corner lot. Open family/DR. HUD home sold “as is” ..$54,000 

5217 Nowata Rd #C-102 | Fugate ..........................................$52,900 

5259 Nowata Rd, #L-103 | Liz Fugate | 918-397-0064 | 1 BR, 1 BA, 
main level condo in Forest Creek. Small package with many updates: win-
dows, doors, appliances, flooring, countertop......REDUCED to $51,500 

5255 Nowata Rd, #K303 | Kevin Lynch | 918-214-3700 | 1 BA, 1 BA condo 
located in Forest Creek! Great deck off of living area. Gas fp. ........$35,000 

541 W 5th St, Ramona | Erica Garretson | 918-331-7050 | 
Perfect project or investment home. Inside is demoed down to 
the studs. Ext. upgrades in 2018 include siding, roof & windows. 
Sold as-is.................................................REDUCED to $19,000 

1619 S Hickory Ave | Erica Garretson | 918-331-7050 | Great 
investment property. 3 BR, 1 BA, priced to sell on a lg lot. Built-
in desk & cabinetry in bedrooms. Enclosed breezeway &  
workshop. ................................................REDUCED to $17,500 

208 1/2 N Creek Ave | Palmer ............................................$16,500

395131 W 2900 Road, Ochelata | Pierce ..........................................$260,000 

700 E Golden Ave, Copan | Kevin Lynch | 918-214-3700 | 6,500+ sq 
ft retail of retail space. 3 BA w/ showers. Zoned CH&A. 2 overhead 
garage doors, additional 12 storage units. 2.3 acres 1 block off HWY 75. 
Formerly Bodz Gym ..........................................REDUCED to $125,000 

1900 McKinley Rd | Palmer ................................................................$125,000 

1401 Country Ln | Lynch ....................................................................$125,000 

W Frank Phillips Blvd | Erica Garretson | 918-331-7050 | Great building loca-
tion, Frank Phillips Blvd frontage, zoned commercial ........REDUCED to $14,000 

400000 W 2500 Rd | Janet Reilly | 918-440-5116 | 30 acres M/L, pond, 
barn, elec. & rural water available. Water well, mineral rights will pass if 
found to be available. Burnt home on property. Seller will remove or credit 
buyer to remove w/ acceptable offer ......................REDUCED to $225,000 

Lakeview Court | Lee Ann Pierce | 918-397-0700 | Super location on low-traf-
fic cul-de-sac. Easy access to Hwy 75, Hwy 60, shopping & restaurants. 3 
lots sold together. Previously approved for triplex, duplex, or single-family 
home. Nearby utilities, water on lot at street ....................................$42,500

RE/MAX REALTORS®, RESPECTED & RECOMMENDED

Donna 
Barclay-Burman  
918-440-3000

Roy 
Beaushaw  

918-915-1488

Liz 
Fugate 

918-397-0064 
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Garretson 

918-331-7050 

Sara 
King 

918-977-0541

Janat 
Jalili 

918-269-3123

Vickie 
Johnson 

918-440-2550

Kevin 
Lynch 

918-214-3700 

Robert  
Phillips 

918-933-2222

Roberta 
Palmer 

918-440-1537 

Lee Ann  
Pierce 

918-397-0700 

Janet 
Reilly 

918-440-5116 

Barbara 
Senn 

918-214-3303

Call/Text Roberta Palmer • 918-440-1537 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

Workshop w/ 3 garage doors, storage & work 
space. Quiet, private location on dead end alley. 
Great storage for boat, cars, travel trailers or 4 
wheelers. Perfect workshop & storage for land-
lords or handyman. Zero radius mower incl.

208 1/2 N Creek Avenue........$16,500 

REDUCED

1619 S Hickory Avenue..........$17,500 
Great investment property. 3 BR, 1 BA, priced 
to sell on large lot. Built-in desk & cabinetry in 
the bedrooms. Enclosed breezeway & work-
shop.

Call/Text Erica Garretson • 918-331-7050 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

304 E 5th Street, Wynona ......$54,000 
3 BR, 1 BA home located on large corner lot. 
Open family/dining room. HUD home sold “as-is”

Call/Text Sara King • 918-977-0541 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

NEW LISTING

Lakeview Court ......................$42,500
Super location on low-traffic cul-de-sac. Easy 
access to Hwy 75, Hwy 60, shopping & restau-
rants. 3 lots sold together. Previously approved for 
triplex, duplex, or single-family home. Nearby util-
ities, water on lot at street

Call/Text Lee Ann Pierce • 918-397-0700 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

NEW LISTING

1800 Rolling Hills Drive ......$175,000 
Quality updates & trendy decor. New roof 2018. 
Jim’s Custom Kitchens remodel w/ granite  
c-tops, 2 pantries, completely open to den & 
breakfast nook. Diagonal bamboo floors. Gorgeous 
corner lot, side-entry drive. Curb appeal.

Call/Text Lee Ann Pierce • 918-397-0700 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

FEATURED

Call/Text Kevin Lynch • 918-214-3700 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

1 Bedroom, 1 Bath condo located in Forest Creek! 
Great deck off of living area. Gas fireplace.

5255 Nowata Road, #K303 ....$35,000 

NEW LISTING

Call/Text Barbara Senn • 918-214-3303 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

Attention builders: 75 residential lots in Park Place. 
Single or bundle available. Call Barbara Senn at 
918-214-3303 for more information.

Stonewall ............................$690,000 

FFEATURED

2133 S Osage Avenue ............$59,900
Full brick home w/ wood floors. Lots of space for 
the price. Formal dining, center kit overlooks 
enclosed back porch. Int utility room. Master w/ 
full private BA. Wood floors in BRs, LR & DR. 2 CG. 
Sold as is.

Call/Text Lee Ann Pierce • 918-397-0700 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

NEW LISTING

Call/Text Donna Barclay-Burman • 918-440-3000 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

Gorgeous, southern home located on 2 lots in cul-
de-sac! 5 BR, 4 full & 2 half BA, 3 LA, formal din-
ing room. Beautiful hardwoods & tile. Heated floor, 
whirlpool tub in master BA. New in 2018: 50-yr 
roof, ext. paint, upstairs AC.

2109 Deerfield Circle ..........$569,000 

REDUCED

395131 2900 Road, Ochelata ....$260,000 
42-unit storage facility on 2.63 acres. Business or 
retirement opportunity w/ space for 2X or 3X 
expansion, or onsite residence Located near Hwy 
75, Walmart D.C., and Cherokee Health Clinic on 
2900 Rd in fast-growing area.

Call/Text Lee Ann Pierce • 918-397-0700 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

1611 S Santa Fe Avenue........$80,000
Approx 3 acres in town w/ freshly painted, 
updated 2 BR, 1 BA home. Detached 1 CG. 
Newer roof & HVAC. Very private. Greenbelt w/ 
sm creek on east side of property. Depth of lot 
approx 750 feet, width approx 178 feet.

Call/Text Janat Jalili • 918-269-3123 
www.homeresultsforyou.com

FEATURED

FEATURED

W Frank Phillips Blvd ............$14,000 
Frank Phillips frontage. Zoned commercial.

Call/Text Erica Garretson • 918-331-7050 
www.homeresultsforyou.com
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426 S Moore Avenue Dewey  PENDING Charlene Bejcek 918-440-4763
6951 S. 645 Rd Quapaw  SOLD!  Cindy Folk 918-559-9905
260 4th Street Caney Valley  PENDING Charlene Bejcek 918-440-4763
212 N Houghlan St Nowata 3/1/1 $20,900 Charlene Bejcek 918-440-4763
400 S Seminole ave Dewey  PENDING Charlene Bejcek 918-440-4763

RESIDENTIAL LOTS & VACANT LAND
S.E. Price Rd Bartlesville 50 Acres  $1,575,000 Janette Roark 918-907-1327 
1300 Washington Blvd Bartlesville 1.26 Acres $825,000 Chris Hester 918-333-8700
3813 E. Frank Phillips Blvd. Bartlesville Comm. Lot $725,000 Max Lutke 918-914-3813
6532 W 1781 Dr Bartlesville 150.17 Acres $675,765 Tom Blain 918-886-2276
HWY 75 North Dewey Comm. 8+ Ac $499,900 Tom Blain 918-886-2276
HWY 75 Caney Valley  100 Acres $510,000  Tom Blain 918-886-2276
SE Barnett Ave Bartlesville land $498,000  Chris Hester 918-333-8700
W 3500 Rd Ramona Caney Valley 115 Acres $471,000  Bill Lee 918-625-3518
19301 4030 Road Bartlesville 73 Acres $390,550 Cindy Folk 918-559-9905
2508 SE Washington Blvd. Bartlesville .50 Acres $350,000 Max Lutke 918-914-3813
SE Washington Blvd Bartlesville .50 Acres  $250,000 Max Lutke 918-914-3813
Tuxedo Blvd Bartlesville 8.32 Acres $200,000 Max Lutke 918-914-3813
24051 Philson Farm Road  Bartlesville  3.15 m/l  $125,000  Rob Boulton  918-914-3107
15250 N. 3980 Dewey Dewey 22.95 Acres $125,000 Rob Boulton 918-914-3107
 Southport Dr Bartlesville 8 Acres $120,000 Janette Roark 918-907-1327
Barnett Ave Bartlesville 1.61 Acres $79,900  Chris Hester 918-333-8700
Deerfield Addition II           18 Lots $40,000-$69,000 ea. Janette Roark 918-907-1327
103 S Osage Ave Bartlesville .29 Acres $63,900 Tom Blain 918-886-2276
Deerfield Addition III          10 Lots  $60,000 ea. Janette Roark 918-907-1327
Southport Dr Bartlesville 5- Acres $59,500 Janette Roark 918-907-1327
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